Spec-00244  E
EMC ACCEssoriEs  EMC ACCEssoriEs
EQUIPMENT PROTECTION SOLUTIONSSUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICEACCEssoriEs1
Spec-00244e763.422.2211763.422.2600
ACCEssoriEs
EMC ACCEssoriEs
EMC ACCEssoriEs
Bonding CABlE ClAMps

Type 4 seal.
Bulletin: A80
Catalog Number Size
Cable Diameter
mm/in.
Hole Diameter
mm/in.
ACSR4EMC PG9 4 - 6
0.16 - 0.24
16
0.63
ACSR6EMC PG11 6 - 10
0.24 - 0.39
19
0.75
ACSR10EMC PG16 10 - 14
0.39 - 0.55
23
0.91
ACSR14EMC PG16 14 - 17
0.55 - 0.67
23
0.91
ACSR17EMC PG21 17 - 20
0.67 - 0.79
29
1.14
ACSR19EMC PG29 19 - 23
0.75 - 0.91
38
1.50
ACSR22EMC PG29 22 - 27
0.87 - 1.06
38
1.50
ACSR25EMC PG36 25 - 30
0.98 - 1.18
48
1.89
ACSR29EMC PG36 29 - 32
1.14 - 1.26
48
1.89
Bonding strAps Bonding straps assist in maintaining a constant voltage potential